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General (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2100555 ROSS MERIEN
THADAUS Christian/Latin 3 1,578.000

2 2109982 NANDITHA KRISHNA K
P Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,577.000

3 2105953 ANAKHA K Hindu/OBH 5 1,573.000

4 2102106 JAYABALA TJ Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,571.000

5 2107835 KRISHNAVENI P M Hindu/General 5 1,566.000

6 2103349 SWATHY REJI Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,563.000

7 2103791 AROMAL V SAJI Hindu/OBH 5 1,558.000

8 2110000 SAFNA H Islam/Muslim 3 1,550.000

9 2104186 ATHIRA P Hindu/General 5 1,546.000

10 2104364 AVANI C B Hindu/General 1 1,542.000

11 2109216 AMAL V P Hindu/OBH 2 1,540.000

12 2106359 GEETHUKRISHNA U Hindu/General 1 1,538.000

13 2106544 AKSHAY DAS Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,536.000

14 2109634 GAYATHRI SUNIL Hindu/General 5 1,531.000

15 2103560 ARJUN M V Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,527.000

16 2111854 ATHULRAJ P R Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,524.000

17 2100732 ANGELIN ANTONY Christian/Latin 5 1,524.000

18 2110816 RISHISURYAN P NAIR Hindu/General 3 1,523.000

19 2108715 ANJANAAJIKUMAR Hindu/OBH 2 1,519.000

20 2108989 ARUNIMA R Hindu/OBH 4 1,516.000

21 2103106 ANAGHA. C.K Hindu/OBH 4 1,508.000

22 2103163 ABHINAV C Hindu/OBH 1 1,502.000
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23 2112678 HUSNA C M Islam/Muslim 5 1,494.000

24 2108172 VISHNUPRIYA K B Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,491.000

25 2107910 NANDHANA VIJAYAN Hindu/OBH 2 1,490.000

26 2100250 DEVIKA P S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,476.000

27 2101299 SHAHANA SHERIN E K Islam/Muslim 4 1,476.000

28 2109282 APARNA M P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,469.000

29 2101018 DIVYA K J Christian/Latin 3 1,466.000

30 2109950 ROHITH S Hindu/General 1 1,466.000

31 2113233 ADITHYA LAKSHMI Hindu/OBH 4 1,465.000

32 2110111 AKSHAYA J A Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,462.000

33 2112170 ALAN P G Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,456.000

34 2104332 ANANYA SIVAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,450.000

35 2111642 MEENAKSHI
SUDHEESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,444.000

36 2101537 GOPIKA KRISHNAN K K Hindu/General 4 1,442.000

37 2113089 DEEPIKA DINESH Hindu/General 1 1,437.000

38 2106082 VISHNU P S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,436.000

39 2108601 ABHIRAMI. A. S Hindu/General 1 1,435.000

40 2108157 ANSIYA C A Islam/Muslim 1 1,431.000

41 2111954 AKSHAY SAJU Christian/OBX 5 1,428.000

42 2109886 NANDANA I M Hindu/OBH 4 1,425.000

43 2112427 NANDANA P V Hindu/General 3 1,413.000

44 2107874 ATHIRA SASIKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,400.000

45 2105213 ANJANA LAKSHMI Hindu/OBH 5 1,398.000

46 2107662 ANAGHA MATHEW Christian/General 2 1,394.000

47 2113202 ANJANA TOJAN Christian/Latin 3 1,390.000

48 2100781 VIDYALAKSHMI
JAYAPRAKASH Hindu/OBH 1 1,389.000

49 2109639 AMRUTHA D U Hindu/OBH 3 1,389.000

50 2101332 ANJANA M B Hindu/General 2 1,387.000

51 2113066 AKHIL PRASAD Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,380.000



2021-08-31 16:05:57 3 of 20

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

52 2104781 SIYA STEEPHEN Christian/Latin 4 1,376.000

53 2106325 DOBIN R Christian/Latin 5 1,371.000

54 2109423 DEESNAMOL P D Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,370.000

55 2111825 AMRUTHA M Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,369.000

56 2113216 KESIYA ANTONY Christian/Latin 1 1,365.000

57 2104798 ADITHYA RAVI Hindu/OBH 1 1,365.000

58 2113335 ANJANA S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,363.000

59 2106915 ASWATHY K S Hindu/OBH 5 1,345.000

60 2106675 GOPIKRISHNA B Hindu/OBH 2 1,338.000

61 2108860 DEVIKA SUNIL Hindu/OBH 5 1,335.000

62 2108681 VASANTHI G Hindu/OBH 4 1,331.000

63 2101351 ROJA PRADEEP Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,330.000

64 2110565 MILAN KRISHNA K K Hindu/General 4 1,319.000

65 2104247 GREESHMA P B Christian/Latin 1 1,315.000

66 2107106 POOJITHA M Hindu/SC 1 1,312.000

67 2101660 ADHICK.O.S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,307.000

68 2112027 ANEESHA MOL S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,303.000

69 2109722 NUFA BEEVI A S Islam/Muslim 2 1,296.000

70 2112633 SANTHWANA
SADASIVAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,295.000

71 2101617 APARNA CHANDRAN Hindu/SC 1 1,291.000

72 2105545 MARY PRINCY Christian/Latin 5 1,277.000

73 2104450 ANJANA M. J Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,271.000

74 2101764 ACHU MUKESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,270.000

75 2108085 SETHULAKSHMI
AJAYAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,269.000

76 2112184 DEVANARAYANAN T U Hindu/OBH 1 1,268.000

77 2101338 SANTHOSH KUMAR V Hindu/OBH 1 1,268.000

78 2109255 ABAYA SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin 3 1,247.000

79 2107575 AKSHAYNATH P K Hindu/SC 1 1,246.000

80 2107917 SANKARANARAYANAN Hindu/OBH 4 1,242.000
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81 2112765 VISMAYA PRADEEP Hindu/OBH 3 1,239.000

82 2100357 RUGMA. SUDARSANAN Hindu/OBH 2 1,238.000

83 2109564 ASWATHY K R Hindu/OBH 2 1,234.000

84 2112748 HASHIR HARIS Islam/Muslim 2 1,220.000

85 2110308 SILPA M P Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,218.000

86 2106559 AMALJITH K S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,214.000

87 2106320 ATHIRA V M Hindu/SC 1 1,201.000

88 2101032 SUMAYYA ABDUL
SALAM Islam/Muslim 1 1,195.000

89 2105136 REVATHY RAJAN Hindu/OBH 1 1,190.000

90 2110400 ARJUN T R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,190.000

91 2107033 ARATHI J A Hindu/OBH 1 1,185.000

92 2105035 ASWIN PRAKASH M K Hindu/SC 1 1,180.000

93 2103025 NAZREEN K A Islam/Muslim 2 1,178.000

94 2113136 MANVI SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,175.000

95 2111279 MARY SILFA T V Christian/Latin 1 1,175.000

96 2113134 SREELAKSHMI BIJU Hindu/OBH 1 1,168.000

97 2112740 SREERAJ K R Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,165.000

98 2106534 SREELAKSHMI T R Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,165.000

99 2105375 ADHIL PEUS Christian/Latin 2 1,163.000

100 2100083 RESHMA.L Hindu/SC 5 1,162.000

101 2102626 PRATHIBHA P PAI Hindu/General 5 1,162.000

102 2112665 ANAGHA N D Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,156.000

103 2112032 KRISHNAJA V Hindu/General 5 1,155.000

104 2107499 ARDRAMOTILAL Hindu/SC 3 1,152.000

105 2111201 ANASWARA A S Hindu/SC 2 1,151.000

106 2113030 AKSHADHA A Hindu/General 5 1,149.600

107 2100547 AKSHAYA C M Hindu/SC 4 1,133.000

108 2109537 ALEENA KIPSON Christian/Latin 1 1,127.000

109 2110120 ABHIRAMI K S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,125.000
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110 2110104 NANDANA K Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,121.000

111 2104389 ARAVINDH VEDAJITH Hindu/General 5 1,121.000

112 2109120 RESHMI R Hindu/OBH 5 1,114.000

113 2112516 ASHNA P S Christian/Latin 2 1,113.000

114 2107738 RAHUL K R Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,110.000

115 2112691 ADITHYA N D Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,109.000

116 2113389 SANGAMITHRA M Hindu/General 5 1,104.000

117 2103541 MARY SNEHA P R Christian/Latin 3 1,101.000

118 2100640 ANUPAMA C K Hindu/OBH 1 1,101.000

119 2112387 MUHAMMED SHA Islam/Muslim 5 1,086.000

120 2104769 KEERTHI MANI Hindu/OBH 2 1,085.000

121 2104348 CHRISTEENA FELISA M
F Christian/Latin 3 1,085.000

122 2111814 NIKITHA VINCENT Christian/Latin 4 1,075.000

123 2112359 ABHIJITH P S Hindu/OBH 1 1,063.000

124 2103780 ABHISHEK S Hindu/General 2 1,059.000

125 2107454 NIVEDITHA SR Hindu/General 2 1,044.000

126 2108132 KRISHNAJA RAJEEVAAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,041.000

127 2103610 POOJA PUSHPAN Hindu/SC 5 1,034.000

128 2107014 JOSHEENA TREESA Christian/Latin 4 1,032.000

129 2111868 LIVIYA T L Christian/Latin 5 1,030.000

130 2100125 GOURI S Hindu/General 2 1,020.800

131 2100628 SONA RAJESH Hindu/SC 4 1,020.000

132 2102081 ANAGHASREE. KP Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,020.000

133 2105655 ANJANA K S Hindu/SC 4 1,016.000

134 2112999 ASWATHY T K Hindu/General 5 1,011.000

135 2101440 PARVATHI S Hindu/General 3 1,000.800

136 2105322 ANANNYA T A Hindu/OBH 3 997.000

137 2105366 BHAGYA LEKSHMI L S Hindu/SC 3 984.000

138 2109187 AKHILA M Hindu/Ezhava 1 982.000
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139 2112160 RAHUL RATHEESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 978.000

140 2113264 NAVYA M S Hindu/ST 5 975.000

141 2108535 MANJARY M R Hindu/General 3 975.000

142 2100540 APARNA K P Christian/Latin 2 969.000

143 2102191 FLEMIN ANTONY Christian/Latin 5 969.000

144 2108048 UMA M U Hindu/General 3 962.000

145 2113267 ARUNDEV T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 958.000

146 2106903 MUHAMMED SAJI C J Islam/Muslim 2 949.000

147 2103788 AMBIKA M N Hindu/OBH 1 929.000

148 2107379 MUHAMMAD AFTHAB Islam/Muslim 3 913.000

149 2106798 SHAHALA P V Islam/Muslim 2 908.000

150 2113310 ARJUN P B Hindu/OBH 1 905.000

151 2109295 SAMAL K R Hindu/SC 4 902.000

152 2112871 ARJUN K VIJAY Hindu/OBH 2 896.000

153 2107060 SOHITH T S Hindu/SC 4 889.000

154 2106445 ANUSHA ANTONY Christian/Latin 4 889.000

155 2104260 SREELAKSHMI K R Hindu/Ezhava 1 887.000

156 2112857 SURYANARAYANAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 886.000

157 2105098 VAISHNAVI P A Hindu/Ezhava 3 884.000

158 2103479 ADHARSH P K Hindu/OBH 5 877.000

159 2112272 SANJANA C S Hindu/Ezhava 4 877.000

160 2104698 ASLAH MUJEEB P Islam/Muslim 3 872.000

161 2107257 NAVYA PP Hindu/Ezhava 5 869.000

162 2107670 KEERTHANA M Hindu/SC 2 858.000

163 2112055 NANDANA M S Hindu/Ezhava 2 857.000

164 2104399 BHADRA P M Hindu/General 1 838.000

165 2112493 AISWARYA K T Hindu/SC 1 834.000

166 2101910 RAJI J.R Hindu/General 1 829.000

167 2110996 KEVIN EMMANUEL K J Christian/Latin 1 825.000
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168 2107086 NIKHITHA PRAKASAN T
P Hindu/OBH 3 806.000

169 2105827 NIKHITHA V C Hindu/General 3 801.000

170 2109408 VYSHNA I S Hindu/SC 5 799.000

171 2113597 MUHAMMED NIHAL K E
T Islam/Muslim 2 787.200

172 2107451 RATHU
JAYACHANDRAN C Hindu/Ezhava 3 787.000

173 2111291 JUMAN V Islam/Muslim 1 784.000

174 2100356 SUJALESH M K Hindu/OBH 5 777.000

175 2111989 JESHMA B Hindu/Ezhava 2 742.000

176 2104558 VIGHNESH BHATT AS Hindu/General 1 729.400

177 2110836 NAHAS.V.N Islam/Muslim 3 722.000

178 2111029 AMRUTHA BABU Hindu/OBH 5 722.000

179 2102789 VISHNUMAYA N V Hindu/OBH 3 721.000

180 2111801 ADARSH B ANIL Hindu/OBH 2 720.000

181 2111784 RAJI P R Hindu/SC 3 699.000

182 2112823 HARIKRISHNAN K Hindu/SC 5 693.000

183 2113469 ANUPAM KRISHNA V U Hindu/Ezhava 4 688.000

184 2105715 ADITHYA R SHANKAR Hindu/General 5 667.200

185 2108642 SONY GEORGE Christian/General 5 664.800

186 2112577 RUPAK RAJU Hindu/Ezhava 4 646.000

187 2112956 RISHIKESH S Hindu/SC 2 645.000

188 2105807 UNNIKRISHNAN S Hindu/OBH 1 628.000

189 2111831 ASHNAMOL N A Hindu/SC 3 615.000

190 2100509 ABHIJITH K P Hindu/Ezhava 1 587.000

191 2111557 ABHIJTH T S Hindu/SC 4 552.000

192 2111292 DIPIN DILEEP Hindu/Ezhava 1 520.000

193 2106761 AKSHAY KUMAR M U Hindu/SC 2 493.000
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1 2109982 NANDITHA KRISHNA K P Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,577.000

2 2102106 JAYABALA TJ Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,571.000

3 2103349 SWATHY REJI Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,563.000

4 2106544 AKSHAY DAS Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,536.000

5 2103560 ARJUN M V Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,527.000

6 2111854 ATHULRAJ P R Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,524.000

7 2108172 VISHNUPRIYA K B Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,491.000

8 2100250 DEVIKA P S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,476.000

9 2109282 APARNA M P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,469.000

10 2110111 AKSHAYA J A Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,462.000

11 2112170 ALAN P G Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,456.000

12 2111642 MEENAKSHI SUDHEESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,444.000

13 2106082 VISHNU P S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,436.000

14 2107874 ATHIRA SASIKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,400.000

15 2113066 AKHIL PRASAD Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,380.000

16 2109423 DEESNAMOL P D Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,370.000

17 2111825 AMRUTHA M Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,369.000

18 2113335 ANJANA S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,363.000

19 2101351 ROJA PRADEEP Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,330.000

20 2101660 ADHICK.O.S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,307.000

21 2112027 ANEESHA MOL S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,303.000

22 2112633 SANTHWANA SADASIVAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,295.000
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23 2104450 ANJANA M. J Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,271.000

24 2101764 ACHU MUKESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,270.000

25 2110308 SILPA M P Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,218.000

26 2106559 AMALJITH K S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,214.000

27 2110400 ARJUN T R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,190.000

28 2113136 MANVI SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,175.000

29 2112740 SREERAJ K R Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,165.000

30 2106534 SREELAKSHMI T R Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,165.000

31 2112665 ANAGHA N D Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,156.000

32 2110120 ABHIRAMI K S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,125.000

33 2110104 NANDANA K Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,121.000

34 2107738 RAHUL K R Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,110.000

35 2112691 ADITHYA N D Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,109.000

36 2108132 KRISHNAJA RAJEEVAAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,041.000

37 2102081 ANAGHASREE. KP Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,020.000

38 2109187 AKHILA M Hindu/Ezhava 1 982.000

39 2112160 RAHUL RATHEESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 978.000

40 2113267 ARUNDEV T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 958.000

41 2104260 SREELAKSHMI K R Hindu/Ezhava 1 887.000

42 2112857 SURYANARAYANAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 886.000

43 2105098 VAISHNAVI P A Hindu/Ezhava 3 884.000

44 2112272 SANJANA C S Hindu/Ezhava 4 877.000

45 2107257 NAVYA PP Hindu/Ezhava 5 869.000

46 2112055 NANDANA M S Hindu/Ezhava 2 857.000

47 2107451 RATHU JAYACHANDRAN C Hindu/Ezhava 3 787.000

48 2111989 JESHMA B Hindu/Ezhava 2 742.000

49 2113469 ANUPAM KRISHNA V U Hindu/Ezhava 4 688.000

50 2112577 RUPAK RAJU Hindu/Ezhava 4 646.000

51 2100509 ABHIJITH K P Hindu/Ezhava 1 587.000

52 2111292 DIPIN DILEEP Hindu/Ezhava 1 520.000
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1 2110000 SAFNA H Islam/Muslim 3 1,550.000

2 2112678 HUSNA C M Islam/Muslim 5 1,494.000

3 2101299 SHAHANA SHERIN E K Islam/Muslim 4 1,476.000

4 2108157 ANSIYA C A Islam/Muslim 1 1,431.000

5 2109722 NUFA BEEVI A S Islam/Muslim 2 1,296.000

6 2112748 HASHIR HARIS Islam/Muslim 2 1,220.000

7 2101032 SUMAYYA ABDUL SALAM Islam/Muslim 1 1,195.000

8 2103025 NAZREEN K A Islam/Muslim 2 1,178.000

9 2112387 MUHAMMED SHA Islam/Muslim 5 1,086.000

10 2106903 MUHAMMED SAJI C J Islam/Muslim 2 949.000

11 2107379 MUHAMMAD AFTHAB Islam/Muslim 3 913.000

12 2106798 SHAHALA P V Islam/Muslim 2 908.000

13 2104698 ASLAH MUJEEB P Islam/Muslim 3 872.000

14 2113597 MUHAMMED NIHAL K E T Islam/Muslim 2 787.200

15 2111291 JUMAN V Islam/Muslim 1 784.000

16 2110836 NAHAS.V.N Islam/Muslim 3 722.000
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1 2100555 ROSS MERIEN THADAUS Christian/Latin 3 1,578.000

2 2100732 ANGELIN ANTONY Christian/Latin 5 1,524.000

3 2101018 DIVYA K J Christian/Latin 3 1,466.000

4 2113202 ANJANA TOJAN Christian/Latin 3 1,390.000

5 2104781 SIYA STEEPHEN Christian/Latin 4 1,376.000

6 2106325 DOBIN R Christian/Latin 5 1,371.000

7 2113216 KESIYA ANTONY Christian/Latin 1 1,365.000

8 2104247 GREESHMA P B Christian/Latin 1 1,315.000

9 2105545 MARY PRINCY Christian/Latin 5 1,277.000

10 2109255 ABAYA SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin 3 1,247.000

11 2111279 MARY SILFA T V Christian/Latin 1 1,175.000

12 2105375 ADHIL PEUS Christian/Latin 2 1,163.000

13 2109537 ALEENA KIPSON Christian/Latin 1 1,127.000

14 2112516 ASHNA P S Christian/Latin 2 1,113.000

15 2103541 MARY SNEHA P R Christian/Latin 3 1,101.000

16 2104348 CHRISTEENA FELISA M F Christian/Latin 3 1,085.000

17 2111814 NIKITHA VINCENT Christian/Latin 4 1,075.000

18 2107014 JOSHEENA TREESA Christian/Latin 4 1,032.000

19 2111868 LIVIYA T L Christian/Latin 5 1,030.000

20 2100540 APARNA K P Christian/Latin 2 969.000

21 2102191 FLEMIN ANTONY Christian/Latin 5 969.000

22 2106445 ANUSHA ANTONY Christian/Latin 4 889.000
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23 2110996 KEVIN EMMANUEL K J Christian/Latin 1 825.000
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1 2105953 ANAKHA K Hindu/OBH 5 1,573.000

2 2103791 AROMAL V SAJI Hindu/OBH 5 1,558.000

3 2109216 AMAL V P Hindu/OBH 2 1,540.000

4 2108715 ANJANAAJIKUMAR Hindu/OBH 2 1,519.000

5 2108989 ARUNIMA R Hindu/OBH 4 1,516.000

6 2103106 ANAGHA. C.K Hindu/OBH 4 1,508.000

7 2103163 ABHINAV C Hindu/OBH 1 1,502.000

8 2107910 NANDHANA VIJAYAN Hindu/OBH 2 1,490.000

9 2113233 ADITHYA LAKSHMI Hindu/OBH 4 1,465.000

10 2104332 ANANYA SIVAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,450.000

11 2109886 NANDANA I M Hindu/OBH 4 1,425.000

12 2105213 ANJANA LAKSHMI Hindu/OBH 5 1,398.000

13 2100781 VIDYALAKSHMI JAYAPRAKASH Hindu/OBH 1 1,389.000

14 2109639 AMRUTHA D U Hindu/OBH 3 1,389.000

15 2104798 ADITHYA RAVI Hindu/OBH 1 1,365.000

16 2106915 ASWATHY K S Hindu/OBH 5 1,345.000

17 2106675 GOPIKRISHNA B Hindu/OBH 2 1,338.000

18 2108860 DEVIKA SUNIL Hindu/OBH 5 1,335.000

19 2108681 VASANTHI G Hindu/OBH 4 1,331.000

20 2108085 SETHULAKSHMI AJAYAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,269.000

21 2112184 DEVANARAYANAN T U Hindu/OBH 1 1,268.000

22 2101338 SANTHOSH KUMAR V Hindu/OBH 1 1,268.000
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23 2107917 SANKARANARAYANAN Hindu/OBH 4 1,242.000

24 2112765 VISMAYA PRADEEP Hindu/OBH 3 1,239.000

25 2100357 RUGMA. SUDARSANAN Hindu/OBH 2 1,238.000

26 2109564 ASWATHY K R Hindu/OBH 2 1,234.000

27 2105136 REVATHY RAJAN Hindu/OBH 1 1,190.000

28 2107033 ARATHI J A Hindu/OBH 1 1,185.000

29 2113134 SREELAKSHMI BIJU Hindu/OBH 1 1,168.000

30 2109120 RESHMI R Hindu/OBH 5 1,114.000

31 2100640 ANUPAMA C K Hindu/OBH 1 1,101.000

32 2104769 KEERTHI MANI Hindu/OBH 2 1,085.000

33 2112359 ABHIJITH P S Hindu/OBH 1 1,063.000

34 2105322 ANANNYA T A Hindu/OBH 3 997.000

35 2103788 AMBIKA M N Hindu/OBH 1 929.000

36 2113310 ARJUN P B Hindu/OBH 1 905.000

37 2112871 ARJUN K VIJAY Hindu/OBH 2 896.000

38 2103479 ADHARSH P K Hindu/OBH 5 877.000

39 2107086 NIKHITHA PRAKASAN T P Hindu/OBH 3 806.000

40 2100356 SUJALESH M K Hindu/OBH 5 777.000

41 2111029 AMRUTHA BABU Hindu/OBH 5 722.000

42 2102789 VISHNUMAYA N V Hindu/OBH 3 721.000

43 2111801 ADARSH B ANIL Hindu/OBH 2 720.000

44 2105807 UNNIKRISHNAN S Hindu/OBH 1 628.000
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1 2111954 AKSHAY SAJU Christian/OBX 5 1,428.000
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1 2106359 GEETHUKRISHNA U Hindu/General 1 1,538.000

2 2113089 DEEPIKA DINESH Hindu/General 1 1,437.000

3 2101332 ANJANA M B Hindu/General 2 1,387.000

4 2112999 ASWATHY T K Hindu/General 5 1,011.000

5 2108535 MANJARY M R Hindu/General 3 975.000



2021-08-31 16:05:57 17 of 20

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Sanskrit - 2021-2022

SC (SC)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2107106 POOJITHA M Hindu/SC 1 1,312.000

2 2101617 APARNA CHANDRAN Hindu/SC 1 1,291.000

3 2107575 AKSHAYNATH P K Hindu/SC 1 1,246.000

4 2106320 ATHIRA V M Hindu/SC 1 1,201.000

5 2105035 ASWIN PRAKASH M K Hindu/SC 1 1,180.000

6 2100083 RESHMA.L Hindu/SC 5 1,162.000

7 2107499 ARDRAMOTILAL Hindu/SC 3 1,152.000

8 2111201 ANASWARA A S Hindu/SC 2 1,151.000

9 2100547 AKSHAYA C M Hindu/SC 4 1,133.000

10 2103610 POOJA PUSHPAN Hindu/SC 5 1,034.000

11 2100628 SONA RAJESH Hindu/SC 4 1,020.000

12 2105655 ANJANA K S Hindu/SC 4 1,016.000

13 2105366 BHAGYA LEKSHMI L S Hindu/SC 3 984.000

14 2109295 SAMAL K R Hindu/SC 4 902.000

15 2107060 SOHITH T S Hindu/SC 4 889.000

16 2107670 KEERTHANA M Hindu/SC 2 858.000

17 2112493 AISWARYA K T Hindu/SC 1 834.000

18 2109408 VYSHNA I S Hindu/SC 5 799.000

19 2111784 RAJI P R Hindu/SC 3 699.000

20 2112823 HARIKRISHNAN K Hindu/SC 5 693.000

21 2112956 RISHIKESH S Hindu/SC 2 645.000

22 2111831 ASHNAMOL N A Hindu/SC 3 615.000
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23 2111557 ABHIJTH T S Hindu/SC 4 552.000

24 2106761 AKSHAY KUMAR M U Hindu/SC 2 493.000
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Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2113264 NAVYA M S Hindu/ST 5 975.000
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